
28. Granitbeisser

03/09/2022Official Results List - Male - MÜHLVIERTLER ALM MEISTERSCHAFT

Granit Medium

Rk Name YoBNo Team TimeNOC Postcode

Jürgen OBEREDER Velo KW19922281 01:54:14.0AUT 4280 

Richard OBEREDER Velo KW19762272 02:03:23.1AUT 4280

Peter WINDHAGER 19803463 02:03:38.3AUT 4372

Rainer BAIREDER Team Schorschi19882234 02:05:49.3AUT 4363

Herbert STARZENGRUBER 19773365 02:09:00.6AUT 4273

Gernot KLINGER Union Schönau19813146 02:09:50.8AUT 4274

Markus AIGNER Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde19812227 02:11:23.1AUT 4372

Richard ERDA Union Schönau19832928 02:12:13.8AUT 4274

Roland GLINSNER Pierbiker 19762249 02:13:58.6AUT 4282 

Peter PACHNER Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.198432210 02:17:36.7AUT 4372 

Martin HAHN Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.198730511 02:21:05.9AUT 4372

Roland GAFFL Velo KW197629612 02:21:43.4AUT 4280

Erwin WEISS Union Schönau197334413 02:21:46.6AUT 4272

Bernhard AUMAYR Union Schönau197426114 02:23:04.1AUT 4274

Gregor HACKL Pierbiker 195830415 02:24:39.6AUT 4282

Gerhard HÜTTMANNSBERGER Union Schönau197131016 02:25:44.1AUT 4274

Josef BRANDSTÄTTER Weitersfelden196636017 02:31:01.6AUT 4272

Jörg LEONHARTSBERGER Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde198522518 02:33:57.4AUT 4372

Florian VIEHBÖCK Union Schönau196734019 02:34:23.9AUT 4274

Gerald SCHÖFER Strudengauer Cup Schi Alpine197933120 02:40:18.9AUT 4363

Alfred PATRI Velo KW196232321 02:56:43.4AUT 4280

Roland KAGERHUBER Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.199531122 03:00:06.5AUT 4372

Markus PUCHNER Union Schönau197932823 03:09:12.6AUT 4274

Andreas EDLINGER Velo KW198029124 03:16:46.5AUT 4280

04/09/2022 14:33:49 1 of 1

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro



28. Granitbeisser 

03/09/2022Official Results List - Female - MÜHLVIERTLER ALM MEISTERSCHAFT

Granit Medium

Rk Name YoBNo Team TimeNOC Postcode

Gabriele SCHÖFER Strudengauer Cup Schi Alpine19832661 02:40:18.9AUT       4363

04/09/2022 14:34:15 1 of 1

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro



03/09/2022

28. Granitbeisser
Granit Medium Herrenklasse
Official Results List - M bis 49- MÜHLVIERTLER ALM MEISTERSCHAFT

Rk Name YoBNo Team TimeNOC Postcode

Jürgen OBEREDER Velo KW19922281 01:54:14.0AUT 4280 

Richard OBEREDER Velo KW19762272 02:03:23.1AUT 4280

Peter WINDHAGER 19803463 02:03:38.3AUT 4372

Rainer BAIREDER Team Schorschi19882234 02:05:49.3AUT 4363

Herbert STARZENGRUBER 19773365 02:09:00.6AUT 4273

Gernot KLINGER Union Schönau19813146 02:09:50.8AUT 4274

Markus AIGNER Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde19812227 02:11:23.1AUT 4372

Richard ERDA Union Schönau19832928 02:12:13.8AUT 4274

Roland GLINSNER Pierbiker 19762249 02:13:58.6AUT 4282 

Peter PACHNER Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.198432210 02:17:36.7AUT 4372 

Martin HAHN Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.198730511 02:21:05.9AUT 4372

Roland GAFFL Velo KW197629612 02:21:43.4AUT 4280

Erwin WEISS Union Schönau197334413 02:21:46.6AUT 4272

Bernhard AUMAYR Union Schönau197426114 02:23:04.1AUT 4274

Jörg LEONHARTSBERGER Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde198522515 02:33:57.4AUT 4372

Gerald SCHÖFER Strudengauer Cup Schi Alpine197933116 02:40:18.9AUT 4363

Roland KAGERHUBER Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.199531117 03:00:06.5AUT 4372

Markus PUCHNER Union Schönau197932818 03:09:12.6AUT 4274

Andreas EDLINGER Velo KW198029119 03:16:46.5AUT 4280

04/09/2022 14:35:10 1 of 1

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro



03/09/2022

28. Granitbeisser
Granit Medium Herrenklasse

Official Results List - M50+ - MÜHLVIERTLER ALM MEISTERSCHAFT

Rk Name YoBNo Team TimeNOC Postcode

Gregor HACKL Pierbiker 19583041 02:24:39.6AUT 4282

Gerhard HÜTTMANNSBERGER Union Schönau19713102 02:25:44.1AUT 4274

Josef BRANDSTÄTTER Weitersfelden19663603 02:31:01.6AUT 4272

Florian VIEHBÖCK Union Schönau19673404 02:34:23.9AUT 4274

Alfred PATRI Velo KW19623235 02:56:43.4AUT 4280

04/09/2022 14:36:01 1 of 1

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro
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